Game

PWA 1-1-1
PWA 2-1-3
PWA 3-2-3
PWA 4-3-3

PWB 1-1-3
PWB 2-1-3
PWB 3-1-3
PWB 4-1-3
PWB 5-2-3
PWB 6-2-3
PWB 7-2-3
PWB 8-2-3
PWB 9-3-3
PWB 11-3-3
PWB 10-3-3
PWB 12-3-3
PWB 13-1-1
PWB 14-1-1
PWB 15-1-1

PWC 1-1-3
PWC 2-2-3
PWC 3-3-3

Date & Time

19-06-23 Sun
19-06-29 Sat
19-06-29 Sat
19-06-30 Sun

19-06-22 Sat
19-06-22 Sat
19-06-22 Sat
19-06-22 Sat
19-06-22 Sat
19-06-22 Sat
19-06-22 Sat
19-06-22 Sat
19-06-23 Sun
19-06-23 Sun
19-06-23 Sun
19-06-23 Sun
19-06-29 Sat
19-06-29 Sat
19-06-30 Sun

19-06-23 Sun
19-06-23 Sun
19-06-29 Sat

11:00 AM PWA2
8:30 AM PWA2
11:30 AM PWA2
12:30 PM PWA2

8:00 AM PWB
9:30 AM PWB
11:00 AM PWB
12:30 PM PWB
2:00PM PWB
3:30PM PWB
5:00PM PWB
6:30PM PWB
3:30PM PWB
4.00PM PWB
5:00PM PWB
5:30PM  PWB
1:00PM PWB
2:30PM  PWB
11:00 AM PWB

9:30 AM PWC
2:00PM PWC
10:00 AM PWC

Site

Fuller Lake Arena

Fuller Lake Arena

Fuller Lake Arena

Kerry Park Recreation Centre

Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Fuller Lake Arena

Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Fuller Lake Arena

Kerry Park Recreation Centre
Fuller Lake Arena

Fuller Lake Arena

Kerry Park Recreation Centre

Fuller Lake Arena
Fuller Lake Arena
Fuller Lake Arena

Home

VELA
Saanich
Winner of 2/3
Saanich

Cowichan

Peninsula

VELA

Comox

JDF 2

Saanich

JDF 1

Nanaimo

VELA

Peninsula

Comox

Cowichan

2nd place in standings
Ist place in standings
Winner of 1/4

Campbell River
Cowichan
Campbell River

Away
Nanaimo
Winner of 2/3
Saanich
Winner of 2/3

JDF 2

Saanich

JDF 1

Nanaimo

Cowichan

Peninsula

VELA

Comox

JDF 1

Saanich

Nanaimo

JDF 2

3rd place in standings
4th place in standings
Winner of 2/3

Cowichan
Campbell River
Cowichan

Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 3 of 3

Game 1 of 3
Game 1 of 3
Game 1 of 3
Game 1 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 3 of 3
Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 1
Game 1 of 1

Game 1 of 3
Game 2 of 3
Game 3 of 3



